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Current . Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract Contract Description Contract Approved/Filed
Number Date Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date

CHILDRENS MUSEUM OF it on the Arts |C20094GG | $90,000.00|  $90,000.00/|01/01/2020 |12/31/2022 | Cultural Services Grant 01/15/2020

MANHATTAN
Contracts Not

STORYVILLE CENTER . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to

FOR THE SPOKEN WORD Council on the Arts | T20485GG $17,000.00| $17,000.00(03/01/2020 02/28/2021 0212202014 0SC 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit

BRONX DOCUMENTARY | il on the Arts | C20174GG | $100,000.00 $100,000.00(03/01/2020 |02/28/2021 |Cultural Services, Latin 5 o 05/01/2020

CENTER American Photo Fest
Contracts Not

TARGET MARGIN . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to

THEATER Council on the Arts | T20562GG $20,100.00| $20,100.00/03/01/2020 (02/28/2021 0212202016 0SC 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit

1[\;[;: ST (I; g POLITAN OPERA Council on the Arts |C20124GG $500,000.00| $425,000.00{01/01/2020 12/31/2024 ||Cultural services Grant 01/16/2020

gﬁ\}gﬁgMMUNITY Council on the Arts |C00832GG $55,048.00 | $55,048.0003/01/2019 |02/28/2022 |Capital Facilities Program ||Grant 10/02/2020
Contracts Not

CENTER FOR BOOK ARTS . ARTO01-RED20-2020 Subject to

INC Council on the Arts | T20566GG $37,100.00| $37,100.00/03/01/2020 (02/28/2021 0212202016 0SC 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

NEW YORK CITY . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to

CENTER INC Council on the Arts | T20476GG $37,500.00| $37,500.00(03/01/2020 02/28/2021 0213202016 0SC 02/13/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

LAKE PLACID . ARTO01-RED20-2020 Subject to

SINFONIETTA INC Council on the Arts | T20533GG $12,500.00| $12,500.00/03/01/2020 (02/28/2021 0212202016 0SC 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit




ARTHUR AVILES
TYPICAL THEATRE

Council on the Arts

C20077GG

$54,000.00

$54,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2022

Awards from Sept 2019
Council Meeting

Grant

01/17/2020

THE MID-HUDSON
HERITAGE CENTER INC

Council on the Arts

T20540GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

03/01/2020

02/28/2021

ARTO1-RED20-2020
0213202016

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

02/13/2020

EXPLORE BUFFALO INC

Council on the Arts

T20512GG

$31,500.00

$31,500.00

03/01/2020

02/28/2021

ARTO01-RED20-2020
0212202014

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

02/12/2020

BEAM CENTER INC

Council on the Arts

T20498GG

$49,650.00

$49,650.00

03/01/2020

02/28/2021

ARTO1-RED20-2020
0212202014

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

02/12/2020

KATHERINE A STEGER

Council on the Arts

KSo01

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

09/01/2020

03/31/2021

Interim Staffing-Katie Steger

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

09/24/2020

KATHERINE A STEGER

Council on the Arts

KS02

$0.00

$0.00

09/01/2020

03/31/2021

Interim Staffing-Katie Steger

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

10/27/2020

KATHERINE A STEGER

Council on the Arts

KS03

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

04/01/2020

03/31/2021

Interim Staffing-Katie Steger

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

11/10/2020

FRIENDS OF ALICE
AUSTEN HOUSE INC

Council on the Arts

T20514GG

$31,050.00

$31,050.00

03/01/2020

02/28/2021

ARTO1-RED20-2020
0212202014

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

02/12/2020

SEVENTH REGIMENT
ARMORY
CONSERVANCY INC

Council on the Arts

C20070GG

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2022

Cultural Services

QGrant

01/09/2020

PEOPLES THEATRE
PROJECT INC

Council on the Arts
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T20550GG

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

03/01/2020

02/28/2021

ARTO01-RED20-2020
0212202016

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

02/12/2020




Contracts Not

ART START INC Council on the Arts |T20493GG |  $49.650.00| $49.650.0003/01/2020 |02/28/2021 |ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subjectto 15122020
0212202014 0SC

Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

LONG ISLAND . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to

TRADITIONS Council on the Arts [T20537GG | $19,000.00|  $19,000.00|03/01/2020 |02/28/2021 | 3510 K Subj 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

OPERA ITHACA . ARTOI1-RED20-2020 Subject to

P T Council on the Arts | T20480GG | $22,500.00| $22,500.00 03/01/2020 |02/28/2021 [[AR70 0 4E o) 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

THE BROOKLYN RAIL INC |Council on the Arts | T20565GG $19,850.00 | $19,850.0003/01/2020 |02/28/2021 ‘32}{122(1)'2%115?20'2020 (S)‘;bé“t to 02/13/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

ATLANTIC THEATER . ARTOI1-RED20-2020 Subject to

COLPANY Council on the Atts [T20466GG | $32,500.00|  $32,500.0003/01/2020 |02/28/2021 |2F10 =R Subj 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit

SPANISH THEATRE . .

e ORY 26 Council on the Arts |C20147GG | $116,000.00| $116,000.00(01/01/2020 |12/31/2023 |Cultural Services Grant 01/23/2020
Contracts Not

ARTS MID HUDSON INC | Council on the Arts |T20495GG |  $18,750.00| $18,750.00 [03/01/2020 |02/28/2021 g;ggé-zléllzfzo-zozo (S)“Sbée“ o 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

PERFORMANCE SPACE . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to

e Council on the Arts | T20SS1GG | $35,000.00 $35,000.00 03/01/2020 |02/28/2021 |50 8 o 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit

ggg}?&m HALL OF Council on the Arts |C20104GG | $102.000.00| $102,000.00(01/01/2020 |12/31/2022 |Cultural services Grant 05/01/2020

ggsiE%M OF ARTS AND [ ) il on the Arts |C20101GG | $105,000.00| $105,000.00[01/01/2020 [12/31/2022 |Cultural services Grant 05/01/2020

ESST?\E[S%{E&ERINGE Council on the Arts |C20190GG | $105.900.00| $105,900.00(03/01/2020 |02/28/2022 |Cultural Services Grant 09/03/2020
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Contracts Not

HOUSES ON THE MOON . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to
THEATER COMPANY Council on the Arts | T20524GG $22,000.00| $22,000.00/03/01/2020 (02/28/2021 0212202016 0SC 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
CUMBE CENTER FOR . ARTO01-RED20-2020 Subject to
AFRICAN AND Council on the Arts | T20509GG $32,500.00| $32,500.00(03/01/2020 02/28/2021 0213202016 0SC 02/13/2020
DIASPORA DANCE INC .
Pre-Audit
POETS HOUSE INC Council on the Arts |C20188GG $112,500.00| $112,500.00/03/01/2020 |(02/28/2022 ||Cultural Services Grant 06/30/2020
Contracts Not
HISTORIC SARANAC . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to
LAKE Council on the Arts | T20522GG $19,900.00| $19,900.00/03/01/2020 (02/28/2021 0212202016 0SC 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SYRACUSE CHILDRENS . ARTO01-RED20-2020 Subject to
THEATRE INC Council on the Arts | T20560GG $26,650.00| $26,650.00(03/01/2020 02/28/2021 0212202016 0SC 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
ID STUDIO THEATER . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to
PERFORMANCE AND Council on the Arts | T20526GG $15,000.00| $15,000.00/03/01/2020 (02/28/2021 0212202016 0SC 02/12/2020
RESEARCH CENTER INC .
Pre-Audit
THE OLANA . .
PARTNERSHIP Council on the Arts |C20112GG $120,000.00| $120,000.00|01/01/2020 12/31/2022 ||Cultural Services Grant 01/16/2020
NEW YORK CHINESE . .
CULTURAL CTR Council on the Arts |C20134GG $120,000.00| $120,000.00{01/01/2020 12/31/2023 ||Cultural Services Grant 01/28/2020
HOME FOR Awards from Sept 2019
CONTEMPORARY Council on the Arts |C20138GG $100,000.00| $50,000.00/01/01/2020 12/31/2023 Council Meetin P Grant 01/22/2020
THEATRE AND ART LTD &
Contracts Not
HOME FOR . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to
CONTEMPORARY Council on the Arts  |T20523GG $21,400.00| $21,400.00(03/01/2020 02/28/2021 0212202016 0SC 02/12/2020
THEATRE AND ART LTD .
Pre-Audit
;FI\II{ (]:E NEW 42ND STREET Council on the Arts |C20181GG $120,000.00| $120,000.00{03/01/2020 02/28/2022 ||Cultural Services Grant 05/12/2020
Cultural Services,
DESIGN TRUST FOR Council on the Arts |C20179GG $117,500.00/| $117,500.00/03/01/2020 02/28/2022 |Workforce Training and Grant 05/01/2020

PUBLIC SPACE
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Development Programs




NEW MUSEUM OF . Regional Economic

CONTEMPORARY ART Council on the Arts |C00809GG $470,000.00| $282,000.00/03/01/2019 (02/28/2022 Development Grant 02/04/2020

THEATER LABRADOR INC||Council on the Arts |C20149GG $84,000.00| $84,000.00/01/01/2020 12/31/2023 Awardg from S ept 2019 Grant 01/22/2020

Council Meeting

Contracts Not

HANFORD MILLS MUS E . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to

MEREDITH Council on the Arts | T20520GG $24,250.00| $24,250.00/03/01/2020 (02/28/2021 0212202016 0SC 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit

GIRLS WRITE NOW INC Council on the Arts |C20186GG $112,500.00| $112,500.00/03/01/2020 |(02/28/2022 ||Cultural Services Grant 05/12/2020
Contracts Not

HERSTORY WRITERS . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to

WORKSHOP INC Council on the Arts | T20471GG $37,500.00| $37,500.00/03/01/2020 (02/28/2021 0212202014 0SC 02/12/2020
Pre-Audit

FIRELIGHT MEDIA Council on the Arts |C20185GG $112,500.00| $112,500.00/03/01/2020 |(02/28/2022 ||Cultural Services Grant 09/03/2020
Contracts Not

DRAMA CLUB Council on the Arts |T20511GG | $33,750.00| $33,750.00/03/01/2020 |02/28/2021 |ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subjectto 145 /18/2020

0218202012 OSC

Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

CULTURAL COUNCIL OF . ARTO1-RED20-2020 Subject to

CORTLAND COUNTY Council on the Arts | T20508GG $18,750.00| $18,750.00/03/01/2020 (02/28/2021 0224202012 0SC 02/28/2020
Pre-Audit
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