Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2020 and 12/31/2020

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
CHILDRENS MUSEUM OF MANHATTAN	Council on the Arts	C20094GG	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	01/15/2020
STORYVILLE CENTER FOR THE SPOKEN WORD	Council on the Arts	T20485GG	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202014	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
BRONX DOCUMENTARY CENTER	Council on the Arts	C20174GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	Cultural Services, Latin American Photo Fest	Grant	05/01/2020
TARGET MARGIN THEATER	Council on the Arts	T20562GG	\$20,100.00	\$20,100.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
METROPOLITAN OPERA ASSOC	Council on the Arts	C20124GG	\$500,000.00	\$425,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Cultural services	Grant	01/16/2020
NEW COMMUNITY CINEMA	Council on the Arts	C00832GG	\$55,048.00	\$55,048.00	03/01/2019	02/28/2022	Capital Facilities Program	Grant	10/02/2020
CENTER FOR BOOK ARTS INC	Council on the Arts	T20566GG	\$37,100.00	\$37,100.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
NEW YORK CITY CENTER INC	Council on the Arts	T20476GG	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0213202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/13/2020
LAKE PLACID SINFONIETTA INC	Council on the Arts	T20533GG	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020

ARTHUR AVILES TYPICAL THEATRE	Council on the Arts	C20077GG	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Awards from Sept 2019 Council Meeting	Grant	01/17/2020
THE MID-HUDSON HERITAGE CENTER INC	Council on the Arts	T20540GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0213202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/13/2020
EXPLORE BUFFALO INC	Council on the Arts	T20512GG	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202014	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
BEAM CENTER INC	Council on the Arts	T20498GG	\$49,650.00	\$49,650.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202014	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
KATHERINE A STEGER	Council on the Arts	KS01	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	09/01/2020	03/31/2021	Interim Staffing-Katie Steger	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/24/2020
KATHERINE A STEGER	Council on the Arts	KS02	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/01/2020	03/31/2021	Interim Staffing-Katie Steger	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/27/2020
KATHERINE A STEGER	Council on the Arts	KS03	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	04/01/2020	03/31/2021	Interim Staffing-Katie Steger	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/10/2020
FRIENDS OF ALICE AUSTEN HOUSE INC	Council on the Arts	T20514GG	\$31,050.00	\$31,050.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202014	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
SEVENTH REGIMENT ARMORY CONSERVANCY INC	Council on the Arts	C20070GG	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	01/09/2020
PEOPLES THEATRE PROJECT INC	Council on the Arts	T20550GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020

ART START INC	Council on the Arts	T20493GG	\$49,650.00	\$49,650.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202014	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
LONG ISLAND TRADITIONS	Council on the Arts	T20537GG	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
OPERA ITHACA INCORPORATED	Council on the Arts	T20480GG	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202014	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
THE BROOKLYN RAIL INC	Council on the Arts	T20565GG	\$19,850.00	\$19,850.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0213202011	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/13/2020
ATLANTIC THEATER COMPANY	Council on the Arts	T20466GG	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
SPANISH THEATRE REPERTORY CO	Council on the Arts	C20147GG	\$116,000.00	\$116,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2023	Cultural Services	Grant	01/23/2020
ARTS MID HUDSON INC	Council on the Arts	T20495GG	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202014	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
PERFORMANCE SPACE 122	Council on the Arts	T20551GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
NEW YORK HALL OF SCIENCE	Council on the Arts	C20104GG	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Cultural services	Grant	05/01/2020
MUSEUM OF ARTS AND DESIGN	Council on the Arts	C20101GG	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Cultural services	Grant	05/01/2020
ROCHESTER FRINGE FESTIVAL INC	Council on the Arts	C20190GG	\$105,900.00	\$105,900.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	09/03/2020

HOUSES ON THE MOON THEATER COMPANY	Council on the Arts	T20524GG	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
CUMBE CENTER FOR AFRICAN AND DIASPORA DANCE INC	Council on the Arts	T20509GG	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0213202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/13/2020
POETS HOUSE INC	Council on the Arts	C20188GG	\$112,500.00	\$112,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	06/30/2020
HISTORIC SARANAC LAKE	Council on the Arts	T20522GG	\$19,900.00	\$19,900.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
SYRACUSE CHILDRENS THEATRE INC	Council on the Arts	T20560GG	\$26,650.00	\$26,650.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
ID STUDIO THEATER PERFORMANCE AND RESEARCH CENTER INC	Council on the Arts	T20526GG	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
THE OLANA PARTNERSHIP	Council on the Arts	C20112GG	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	01/16/2020
NEW YORK CHINESE CULTURAL CTR	Council on the Arts	C20134GG	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2023	Cultural Services	Grant	01/28/2020
HOME FOR CONTEMPORARY THEATRE AND ART LTD	Council on the Arts	C20138GG	\$100,000.00	\$50,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2023	Awards from Sept 2019 Council Meeting	Grant	01/22/2020
HOME FOR CONTEMPORARY THEATRE AND ART LTD	Council on the Arts	T20523GG	\$21,400.00	\$21,400.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
THE NEW 42ND STREET INC	Council on the Arts	C20181GG	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	05/12/2020
DESIGN TRUST FOR PUBLIC SPACE	Council on the Arts	C20179GG	\$117,500.00	\$117,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2022	Cultural Services, Workforce Training and Development Programs	Grant	05/01/2020

NEW MUSEUM OF CONTEMPORARY ART	Council on the Arts	C00809GG	\$470,000.00	\$282,000.00	03/01/2019	02/28/2022	Regional Economic Development	Grant	02/04/2020
THEATER LABRADOR INC	Council on the Arts	C20149GG	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2023	Awards from Sept 2019 Council Meeting	Grant	01/22/2020
HANFORD MILLS MUS E MEREDITH	Council on the Arts	T20520GG	\$24,250.00	\$24,250.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
GIRLS WRITE NOW INC	Council on the Arts	C20186GG	\$112,500.00	\$112,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	05/12/2020
HERSTORY WRITERS WORKSHOP INC	Council on the Arts	T20471GG	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202014	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
FIRELIGHT MEDIA	Council on the Arts	C20185GG	\$112,500.00	\$112,500.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	09/03/2020
DRAMA CLUB	Council on the Arts	T20511GG	\$33,750.00	\$33,750.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0218202012	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/18/2020
CULTURAL COUNCIL OF CORTLAND COUNTY	Council on the Arts	T20508GG	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0224202012	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/28/2020